PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION Since 1974
The only large display meter with a dual-line display
so bright it can be read in direct sunlight.
Readable from up to
100 Feet (30 Meters) away
SuperLuminous Sunlight
Readable DisplAY

or controlling applications, including pump alternation control.
PD2-6001 Helios Feet & Inches Level Meter FEET & INCHES
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6000-6H0	 PD2-6000-7H0	 No options
PD2-6000-6H7	 PD2-6000-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6001-6H0	 PD2-6001-7H0	 No options
PD2-6001-6H7	 PD2-6001-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
9
PD2-6060 Helios Dual-Input Process Meter
PD2-6080 Helios Modbus Scanner
Input
Two (2) 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V
Features
•	 Displays Two Process Inputs Simultaneously
•	 Math Functions Capabilities
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 Multi-Pump Alternation Control
•	 Signal Input Conditioning for Flow & Round Horizontal Tank
•	 Programmable Displays & Function Keys
•	 32-Point, Square Root, or Exponential Linearization
•	 Current Input Protected by Resettable Fuse
•	 Tare Function
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6060 when you need a large display
meter to display two 4-20 mA inputs on one meter. Both of these
inputs can be displayed on six full digits. The PD2-6060 can also
perform a variety of math functions on those two inputs, such
as computing the difference between them or summing them
together.
Input
Modbus® RTU;
Two (2) 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V
Features
•	 Modbus® RTU Master, Slave, or Snooper Mode
•	 Poll and Display up to 16 Process Variables
•	 Math Functions Capabilities
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 Multi-Pump Alternation Control
•	 Signal Input Conditioning for Flow & Round Horizontal Tank
•	 Programmable Displays & Function Keys
•	 32-Point, Square Root, or Exponential Linearization
•	 Up to Three 4-20 mA Analog Outputs Available
•	 Current Input Protected by Resettable Fuse
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6080 when you have multiple (up to 16),
Modbus registers you want to display on a single large display
meter. The PD2-6080 can also accept two 4-20 mA signals.
The PD2-6080 can be programmed as a Modbus RTU Master,
Slave or Snooper allowing it to work in just about any Modbus
application. Typically, the upper line displays the PV and the
lower line displays the tag.
Modbus Scanner
Dual-input
P R O C ESS
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6060-6H0	 PD2-6060-7H0	 No options
PD2-6060-6H7	 PD2-6060-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6080-6H0	 PD2-6080-7H0	 No options
PD2-6080-6H7	 PD2-6080-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
10
PD2-6081 Helios Feet & Inches Modbus Scanner
Input
15, 30, 150, 300 mV Unipolar Input Ranges;
±15, ±25, ±150, ±250 mV Bipolar Input Ranges
Features
• Selectable 5 or 10 VDC Sensor Excitation
• �Supports up to Twelve (12) 350 Ω Load Cells
(Minimum Load Resistance of 28 Ω)
• Capture or Programmable Tare Feature
• Auto-Zero Feature Eliminates Zero Drift
• Ratiometric Operation
• Max/Min or Peak/Valley Hold Feature
• �Display One Input in Two Different Scales
�(e.g. Weight & Volume)
• �Rounding Function 1, 2, 5, 10, 20, 50, or 100
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6100 when you have a weighing application
where you need to read the display from a distance, or outside
in the bright sunlight in temperatures between -40 to 150°F. The
PD2-6100 tare feature can be used to remove the weight of the
container from the weight calculation. You can even re-transmit the
weight signal with the PD2-6100’s optional 4-20 mA output.
PD2-6100 Helios Strain Gauge Meter
Input
Modbus® RTU;
Two (2) 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V
Features
•	 Modbus® RTU Master, Slave, or Snooper Mode
•	 Poll and Display up to 16 Process Variables
•	 Feet & Inches Display Ideal for Level Applications
•	 Math Functions Capabilities
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 Multi-Pump Alternation Control
•	 �Signal Input Conditioning for Oddly Shaped and Round
Horizontal Tanks
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6081 when you have a level application
involving Modbus signals and you prefer to display in feet and
inches instead of the more common decimal format. The PD2-
6081 can display up to 16 modbus registers so a typical application
might be 16 tank levels, 8 tank levels and 8 interface levels, or 5
tank levels, 5 interface levels and 5 temperatures. The PD2-6081
makes a great outdoor tank side indicator because its display is
bright enough to read in direct sunlight and it will operate from
-40 to 150°F.
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6081-6H0	 PD2-6081-7H0	 No options
PD2-6081-6H7	 PD2-6081-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
Strain Gauge
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6100-6H0	 PD2-6100-7H0	 No options
PD2-6100-6H7	 PD2-6100-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
MODBUS SCANNER
F EE  T  &  I N C H ES
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
11
Input
0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V
Features
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 Displays Rate and Total Simultaneously
•	 Count Up or Down, Total & Grand Total
•	 Open Chanel Flow with Programmable Exponent
•	 Non-Resettable Grand Total
•	 32-Point Linearization
•	 Current Input Protected by Resettable Fuse
•	 On-Board Digital Input (for Remote Reset)
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6200 when you want to display both flow
rate and total at the same time from a 4-20 mA output flowmeter.
The PD2-6200 can display both flow rate and total in six full
digits and can also be configured to display non-resettable grand
total.  The PD2-6200 can even display open channel flow using
its programmable exponent function. The PD2-6200’s NEMA 4X
enclosure, super bright LEDs, and wide operating temperature
range make it perfect for outdoor applications.
PD2-6200 Helios Analog Input Flow Rate/Totalizer
Input
0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V
Features
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 �Start, Batch, Pause, & Stop with Front Panel Buttons
•	 �Display Batch Total + Rate, Grand Total, Batch Count
or Preset
•	 Single or Multi-Stage Batching with up to 4 Relays
•	 Automatic Overflow Protection
•	 Manual Control or Automatic Batching
•	 Current Input Protected by Resettable Fuse
•	 On-Board Digital Input (for Remote Reset)
•	 Count Up or Down, Total & Grand Total
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6210 when you need to do batch
controlling using a 4-20 mA output flowmeter. The PD2-6210’s
huge display means operators don’t have to be close up to the
instrument to monitor the status of the batching application. And
its NEMA 4X enclosure allows the PD2-6210 to be mounted in
wet, dusty, and dirty areas. The PD2-6210 can handle single and
multi-stage batching applications.
PD2-6210 Helios Analog Input Batch Controller
Flow Rate/total
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6200-6H0	 PD2-6200-7H0	 No options
PD2-6200-6H7	 PD2-6200-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
Batch control
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6210-6H2	 PD2-6210-7H2	 2 relays
PD2-6210-6H7	 PD2-6210-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
12
Input
Two (2) 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V
Features
•	 Displays Two Flow Inputs Simultaneously
•	 Displays Rate and Total Simultaneously
•	 Math Functions Capabilities
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 Count Up or Down, Total & Grand Total
•	 Open Chanel Flow with Programmable Exponent
•	 Non-Resettable Grand Total
•	 32-Point Linearization
•	 Current Input Protected by Resettable Fuse
•	 On-Board Digital Input (for Remote Reset)
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6262 when you want to display two 4-20
mA flowmeter inputs on one meter. Both of these inputs can be
displayed on six full digits. The PD2-6262 can also perform a
variety of math functions on those two inputs, such as computing
the difference between them or summing them together. One
application for the PD6262 is determining fuel consumption by
computing the difference between two flowmeter inputs.
PD2-6262 Helios Analog Dual-Input Rate/Totalizer
Input
Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch Contact, Sine
Wave (Coil), Square Wave
Features
•	 5, 10, or 24 V Flowmeter Power Supply
•	 Displays Rate and Total Simultaneously
•	 Count Up or Down, Total & Grand Total
•	 Gate Function for Rate Display of Slow Pulse Rates
•	 K-Factor, Internal Scaling, or External Calibration
•	 Non-Resettable Grand Total
•	 32-Point Linearization
•	 On-Board Digital Input (for Remote Reset)
•	 Can Convert Pulse Input to an Isolated 4-20 mA Output
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6300 when you want to display both flow
rate and total at the same time from a pulse output flowmeter.
The PD2-6300 can display both flow rate and total in six full digits
and can also be configured to display non-resettable grand total.
The PD2-6300’s NEMA 4X enclosure, super bright LEDs, and
wide operating temperature range make it perfect for outdoor
applications.
PD2-6300 Helios Pulse Input Flow Rate/Totalizer
Dual-input
R a t e  /  tot   a li  z e r
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6262-6H0	 PD2-6262-7H0	 No options
PD2-6262-6H7	 PD2-6262-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
Flow Rate/total
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6300-6H0	 PD2-6300-7H0	 No options
PD2-6300-6H7	 PD2-6300-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
13
Input
Two (2) Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch Contact,
Sine Wave (Coil), Square Wave
Features
•	 Displays Two Flow Inputs Simultaneously
•	 Displays Rate and Total Simultaneously
•	 Math Functions Capabilities
•	 5, 10, or 24 V Flowmeter Power Supply
•	 Count Up or Down, Total & Grand Total
•	 Gate Function for Rate Display of Slow Pulse Rates
•	 K-Factor, Internal Scaling, or External Calibration
•	 Non-Resettable Grand Total
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6363 when you want to display two pulse
flowmeter inputs on one meter you can see from a distance. Both
of these inputs can be displayed on six full digits. The PD2-6363
can also perform a variety of math functions on those two inputs,
such as computing the difference between them or summing
them together. One application for the PD6363 is determining fuel
consumption by computing the difference between two flowmeter
inputs.
PD2-6363 Helios Pulse Dual-Input Rate/Totalizer
Input
Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch Contact, Sine
Wave (Coil), Square Wave
Features
•	 5, 10, or 24 V Flowmeter Power Supply
•	 K-Factor, Internal Scaling, or External Calibration
•	 Start, Batch, Pause, & Stop with Front Panel Buttons
•	 �Display Batch Total + Rate, Grand Total, Batch Count
or Preset
•	 Single or Multi-Stage Batching with up to 4 Relays
•	 Automatic Overflow Protection
•	 Manual Control or Automatic Batching
•	 32-Point Linearization
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6310 when you need to do batch
controlling using a pulse output flowmeter. The PD2-6310’s
huge display means operators don’t have to be close up to the
instrument to monitor the status of the batching application. And
its NEMA 4X enclosure allows the PD2-6310 to be mounted in
wet, dusty, and dirty areas. The PD2-6310 can handle single and
multi-stage batching applications.
PD2-6310 Helios Pulse Input Batch Controller Batch control
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6310-6H2	 PD2-6310-7H2	 2 relays
PD2-6310-6H7	 PD2-6310-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
Dual-input
R a t e  /  tot   a li  z e r
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6363-6H0	 PD2-6363-7H0	 No options
PD2-6363-6H7	 PD2-6363-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
14
Input
High Voltage: (Channel V) 0-300 VDC or VAC;
High Current: (Channel A) 0-5 AAC or ADC;
Both Switch Selectable.
Features
•	 Displays Voltage and Current Simultaneously
•	 Multiplication for Apparent Power Calculation
•	 Up to Three 4-20 mA Analog Outputs Available
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-6400 when you want to display voltage
and current on one large display meter you can see from a
distance. The PD2-6400 can even compute and display apparent
power by multiplying the two inputs together.
PD2-6400 Helios High Voltage & Current Meter
HIGH VOLTAGE &
CURRENT
Input
Thermocouple: J, K, T, E, R, S, B, N, C;
RTD: 100Ω Pt, 10Ω Cu, 120Ω Ni, 1000Ω Pt
Features
•	 1° or 0.1° Resolution
•	 Displays up to 3300°F
•	 Averages Up To 10 RTD Sensors
•	 Automatic Cold Junction Compensation
Why Buy This Product?
Go with the Helios PD2-7000 when you want to display
temperature on a large display meter you can see from a distance.
The PD2-7000 can accept a variety of thermocouples and RTDs
and displays temperature on a six digit display. The PD2-7000’s
NEMA 4X enclosure, super bright LEDs, and wide operating
temperature range make it perfect for outdoor applications.
PD2-7000 Helios Temperature Meter TEMPERATURE
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-6400-6H0	 PD2-6400-7H0	 No options
PD2-6400-6H7	 PD2-6400-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
85-265 VAC Model	 12/24 VDC Model	 Options Installed
PD2-7000-6H0	 PD2-7000-7H0	 No options
PD2-7000-6H7	 PD2-7000-7H7	 4 relays & 4-20 mA output
Ordering Guide
Standard Models
HELIOS LARGE DISPLAY METERS
15
Quick Overview
System Requirements: Windows® 2000, XP, Vista, 7, 8, 10
(Windows® 32-bit and 64-bit operating systems)
Communications: One meter at a time: USB, RS-232, or
RS-485
Meter Address: 1 - 247
Reports: Data logging: Save as CSV file format
Configuration: Save as PDC file format or print configuration�
Baud Rate: 300 - 19,200 bps
Configuration: Modbus RTU
Features
● Simple USB Hook-Up
● Configure the meter
● Monitor present trends
● Log to as large of a file as needed
ScanView
Software For Helios Modbus Scanners
Quick Overview
System Requirements: Windows® 2000, XP, Vista, 7, 8
Meter Address: 1 - 247
PV Slave ID: 1-247, 256-259 for on-board current & voltage inputs
Reports: Data logging: Save as CSV file format
Configuration: Save as MVP file format or print configuration�
Baud Rate: 300 - 19,200 bps
Configuration: One meter at a time
Protocol: Modbus RTU
Features
● Use in Modbus master, slave, or snooper mode
● Scan up to 16 Modbus process variables
● Monitor critical process information
● Manage relays and analog outputs
● Independent scaling, tag, and unit for each PV
● Data log all PVs to a PC
MeterView Pro®
Software For Helios Large Display Meters
Free Programming Software for the
Helios with Easy USB Hook-Up
Simply connect the Helios meter to your computer with the USB cable
to install the software and you'll be up and running in no time!
USB Cable Included
with All Helios Meters
HELIOS PROGRAMMING SOFTWARE
Distributed by:
W.H. Cooke & Co.,Inc.
6868 York Rd.
P.O. Box 893
Hanover, PA 17331